CSEA TITLES/DESIGNATIONS

Competitive

(includes all positions for which it is practicable to determine the merit and
fitness of applicants by exam)

Administrative Aid SG-13
Calculations Clerk SG-6
Campus Public Safety Investigator SG-15
Campus Public Safety Officer 2 SG-12
Clerical Assistant SG-4
Clerk 1 SG-6
Keyboard Specialist 1 SG-6
Keyboard Speacialist 2 SG-9
Library Clerk 2 SG-9
Library Clerk 3 SG-14
Maintenance Supervisor 2 SG-15
Maintenance Supervisor 3 SG-17
Motor Equipment Mechanic SG-12
Nurse 1 SG-14
Nurse 2 SG-16
Principal Clerk SG-14
Secretary 1 SG-11
Secretary 2 SG-15
Stores Clerk 1 SG-6
Supervising Janitor SG-11
SUNY Program Aid SG-13

NON-Competitive

Carpenter

Electrician

General Mechanic
Grounds Worker
Janitor

Mail & Supply Clerk
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenacnce Supervisor 1
Mason/Plasterer

Motor Vehicle Operator
Painter
Plumber/Steamfitter

Labor

Cleaner
Maintenance Helper
Supply Assistant

(includes all positions for which it is not practicable to determine the merit and
fithess of applicants by exam)

SG-12
SG-12
SG-12
SG-6
SG-7
SG-5
SG-9
SG-14
SG-12
SG-7
SG-12
SG-12

(includes all positions for which it is not practicable to determine the merit and
fitness of applicants by exam)

SG-5
SG-6
SG-4




